
Hörby

Tollarp
Höör

Löberöd

Sösdala

Huaröd

Linderöd

Tjörnarp

Harlösa

Ludvigsborg

Vollsjö

N Rörum

Sätofta

Osbyholm

Svensköp

Fränninge

Östraby

Önneköp

Vomb

Askeröd

S Rörum

Långaröd

Fulltofta

Ö Sallerup

Västerstad

Äspinge

Lyby

Ekastorp

Fundersed

Västantorp

Gammalstorp

Ekeröd (SkE1)

Osbyholm
(SkE1, SkE2, 474)

Rönås (330)

Häggenäs (469, 470)

330

471

469

469
470

469
470

SkE1
SkE2
474

SkE1

SkE1

469
470

471

330

330

474

470

521

Teckenförklaring

inom kommunen
Kommungräns

Busslinje med linjenummer
Sista hållplats på linjen,


